Miller Relief Step™ Safety Device
 SKU  Description
 SAL9099X/12 Consists of a box of 12
  Relief Step Safety Devices
The Miller Relief Step Safety Device alleviates the effects of orthostatic intolerance,
also known as suspension trauma.
• OSHA states that potentially fatal suspension trauma can occur within minutes
  while waiting for rescue after a fall

 SALDH-AP-11/  Complete Adapter Plate w/Bracket Assembly 2.7 lbs. (1.2 kg)
 Meets all applicable OSHA and ANSI requirements.
9For Salisbury Ordering Information Call: 877.406.4501
salisburybyhoneywell.com
Miller MightEvac® Self-Retracting Lifeline w/Emergency Retrieval Hoist
The Miller MightEvac SRL combines the superior performance and reliability of the best-selling
MightyLite™ Self-Retracting Lifeline Series with a quick-activating retrieval mechanism for
emergency evacuation.
• No annual factory recertifi cation required*
• 20% lighter than competitive models
• Corrosion-resistant stainless steel/aluminum
housing and internal components
• Promotes quick and easy rescue with a
4:1 mechanical advantage (average speed of
25 ft. [7.6 m] per minute)
 *Does not apply to Canada due to CSA Z259.2.2-98 requirements. Must be inspected by a Miller authorized
service center if involved in a fall or if fails user visual or functional inspection.
Miller
Confi ned Space and Rescue System
The Miller Confi ned Space and Rescue System includes:
• 7-ft. (2 m) lightweight aluminum tripod and MightEvac mounting bracket
• Miller MightEvac Unit w/ 50-ft. (15 m) of 3/16-in. (4.8 mm) galvanized wire rope
• ManHandler Hoist/Winch with 65-ft. (20 m) of 3/16-in. (4.8 mm) galvanized wire rope
• Pulley, carabiner and two heavy-duty equipment bags
• Meets ANSI Z359 requirements
 SKU  Description
 SALMR50GCM-Z7/50FT   Miller Confi ned Space & Rescue System
 Meets all applicable OSHA, ANSI and CSA requirements. For stainless steel wire rope, change the “G” to an “S” in
 the corresponding model number (Ex: SALMR50GCM-Z7/50FT becomes SALMR50SCM-Z7/50FT).
 SKU  Description  Weight
 SALMR50GB-Z7/50FT  Miller MightEvac w/50-ft. (15 m) of 3/16-in. (4.8 mm)  galvanized wire rope, mounting bracket & carabiner 39 lbs. (17.7 kg)
 SALMR40KB/40FT  Miller MightEvac w/40-ft. (12 m) of 3/16-in. (4.8 mm)  polyester Spectra® rope, mounting bracket & carabiner 37 lbs. (16.8 kg)
 Meets all applicable OSHA, ANSI and CSA requirements. Spectra is a registered trademark.
Miller ManHandler® Hoist
The Miller ManHandler Hoist is the perfect solution for a range of applications including confi ned
space entry, rescue, positioning and personnel/material handling.